### STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

High Crossing Fifth Addition - Phase III

## 53B1945

	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cos	t
H inlet		1	ea	\$ 850.00	\$ 8	50.00
Engineering	@ 10%				\$	85.00
Total Cost				\$ 935.00	\$ 9	35.00
3X3 SAS W/	INLET CASTING	2	ea	\$ 900.00	\$ <u>9</u> \$1,8	00.00
Engineering	@ 10%				\$ 1	80.00
Total Cost				\$ 990.00	\$ 1,9	80.00
					1	
Engineering	@ 10%				1	
Total Cost						
					1	
Engineering	@ 10%					
Total Cost					1	
					4	
Engineering	@ 10%				1	
Total Cost				i	1	
				-	1	
Engineering	@ 10%			1	1	
Total Cost					4	
					┩ <b>━</b> ━━━=	
Engineering	@ 10%					
Total Cost						
					<b>4</b> ————-	
Engineering	@ 10%					
Total Cost	e 1070		+		4	
					<b>/</b>	
Engineering	@ 10%					
Total Cost	e 10%					
					┦━━━━	
Engineering	@ 10%		_			
Total Cost	@ 10 <i>7</i> 8		_			
					<b></b>	
Engineering	@ 10%		_			
Total Cost	@ 10 <i>7</i> 8		_			
					┦━━━━-	
Engineering	@ 100/					
Total Cost	@ 10 %					
			d	·	┦━━━━-	
Enginearing	@ 10%					
Engineering	w 1070				┪	
Total Cost				- F	<b>!</b>	
Frainsanin	@ 100/			+	╉─────	
Engineering	W 10%				┪	
Total Cost			d		<b>/</b>	-
	<b>A</b> 400/		_		<u> </u>	
Engineering	@ 10%				<u></u>	
Total Cost				. I	<b>!</b> _	-
	<b>A</b>				ļ	
Engineering	@ 10%					
Total Cost			┛━━━		J	
GRAND TOT					\$ 2,9	15.00
					ພ 2.ສ	10.0

\$

# STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

# High Crossing Fifth Addition - Phase III

## 53B1945

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost		Total Cost
15" RCP	296	LF	\$ 46.00	\$	13,616.00
Engineering @ 10%	230	LI	φ +0.00	φ \$	1,361.60
Total Cost			\$ 50.60		14,977.60
18" RCP	206	– <u>– –</u> –	\$ 49.00	\$	10,094.00
Engineering @ 10%			¢ .0.00	\$	1,009.40
Total Cost			\$ 53.90	\$	11,103.40
	╶┥╸╸╸╞		1		
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost	╶─┥───┝			L	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost	╶─┥───┝			<b> </b>	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
	╺╸┥╾╾╾┝		-	·	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
	╺┥╸╸╸┝				
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost	╶━┥━━━━┝				
Engineering @ 10%			-		
Total Cost					
	╺╼┥╾╾╾┝		4	┡╺╍╵	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
	╺┥╸╸╸┝		4	┝╺━╸╵	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
			1		
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost	╺╼┥╾╾╾╾┝		Ļ	<b> </b>	
Engineering @ 10%					
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
	╺╺┥╾╾╾┝		-	<b> </b>	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
				<b>L</b>	
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$	26,081.00

 Prepared By:
 JD

 Date:
 9/26/2016

#### STREET PLANT VALUE INCLUDING BITUMINOUS SURFACE WITH SIDEWALK

# HIGH CROSSING FIFTH ADDITION - PHASE III 53B1945

Description То Unit Cost Total Cost From Quantity Unit 497 FT N OF CROSSROADS DRIVE 891 FT N OF CITY VIEW DRIVE 394 LF 209.53 \$ 82,552.90 \$ 54' WIDE CITY VIEW DRIVE MS LINK NO. 1900 GRAND TOTAL COST \$ 82,552.90

TOTAL STREET IMPROVEMENTS \$

93,864.90

Prepared By: JD Date: 9/26/20

STREET

9/26/2016

#### STREET PLANT VALUE SIDEWALKS

#### HIGH CROSSING FIFTH ADDITION - PHASE III 53B1945

SIDEWALK

Description	Limits	Limits	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
CROSSROADS DRIVE	497 FT N OF	891 FT N OF CITY VIEW DRIV	E 788	LF	\$ 14.36	\$ 11,312.0
' WIDE	CITY VIEW DRIVE					
IS LINK NO. 1900						
			+			
	+		+			
	+					
	+		+			
	+		+			
	+		+			
	+		+			
					<b>───</b>	
	+		+			
RAND TOTAL COST						\$ 11,312.
					1	φ 11,012.